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2018 NMRA Post 5 Mine Rescue Contest

Morgantown, WV
August 14-16, 2018

Mine Rescue Competition Final Results

Enlow Fork Red
Consol Energy

Brandon Dorsey
Claysville, PA

9 66:
1.

52

58: 4318

0

0

2

0

1

0

0

0
3

Leer Mine Blue Team
Arch Coal Inc

Mark Shaver
Grafton, WV

8 64:
2.

43

60: 1919

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
5

Wellmore Red Team
Wellmore Coal Company

Shannon Moore
Grundy, VA

13 66:
3.

30

65: 3214

4

0

2

0

0

0

0

0
6

WV Division
Blackhawk Mining

Travis Lett
Wharton, WV

20 60:
4.

34

58: 427

4

0

2

0

1

0

0

0
7

Enlow Fork Blue
Consol Energy

Kevin Williamson
Claysville, PA

25 52:
5.

41

51: 472

5

0

0

2

1

0

0

0
8

Harvey Grey Team
Consol Energy

Jason Burchick
Sycamore, PA

5 57:
6.

27

53: 1222

5

0

0

2

1

0

3

0
11

Sentinel Complex
Arch Coal Inc.

George Brooks
Philippi, WV

15 68:
7.

35

59: 0812

8

2

10

4

0

0

0

0
24

Bailey White
Consol Energy Inc.

Josh Sypolt
Wind Ridge, PA

26 61:
8.

53

68: 481

18

0

4

4

0

0

0

0
26

Tunnel Ridge
Tunnel Ridge Mine, LLC

Richard Castle
Triadelphia, WV

11 74:
9.

07

72: 1416

22

0

0

2

2

0

0

0
26

Harvey Blue Team
Consol Energy

John Helmick
Sycamore, PA

22 56:
10.

52

60: 165

8

15

4

0

1

0

0

0
28

Southern WV Team 1
Alpha Natural Resources

Mark Bolen
Naoma, WV

10 69:
11.

07

72: 0717

5

19

2

2

0

0

0

0
28

Pocahontas Mine Rescue
Pocahontas Coal Co.

Brandon Smith
Beckley, WV

7 70:
12.

33

62: 0220

17

0

20

0

2

0

0

0
39

Ohio County Mine
The Ohio County Coal Company

Tyler Hughes
Dallas, WV

18 56:
13.

52

62: 419

6

38

0

2

0

0

5

0
51

Nicholas Contura
Nicholas Contura LLC

Anthony Frame
Drennen, WV

24 73:
14.

58

66: 513

11

0

14

4

1

1

31

0
62

Bailey Blue
Consol Energy Inc.

Tony Torboli
Wind Ridge, PA

6 73:
15.

22

40: 4821

16

56

0

10

0

0

1

0
83
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2018 NMRA Post 5 Mine Rescue Contest

Morgantown, WV
August 14-16, 2018

Mine Rescue Competition Final Results

Arch Beckley Gold Team
ICG Beckley

Jonah Clark
Eccles, WV

4 74:
16.

41

70: 0623

70

5

10

2

1

0

0

0
88

Central Appalachian Mine Rescue
Greenbrier Minerals, LLC

Pat White
Man, WV

19 75:
17.

00

56: 528

24

35

38

6

1

1

20

0
100+

San Juan Blue
Westmoreland

Theron Yazzie
Waterflow, NM

12 75:
18.

00

54: 5015

36

63

16

10

1

0

15

0
100+

Mettiki Team #2
Mettiki Coal WV LLC

Mike Fulmer
Davis, WV

16 74:
19.

24

68: 3611

28

67

28

34

0

2

1

0
100+

The Harrison County Coal Mine
The Harrison County Coal Company

Josh Boone
Mannington, WV

14 75:
20.

00

61: 4113

11

100+

4

14

4

2

5

0
100+

Cumberland RD
Cumberland Contura LLC

Brett Balabon
Waynesburg, PA

17 68:
21.

09

55: 2210

19

100+

20

6

3

1

0

0
100+

Carter Roag Mine Rescue
Carter Roag Coal Company

Jeff George
Mill Creek, WV

21 75:
22.

00

75: 006

100

100+

32

40

1

0

15

19
100+

Cumberland JC
Cumberland Contura LLC

Dave Rice Jr.
Waynesburg, PA

2 70:
23.

21

61: 5825

9

100+

20

8

1

0

0

0
100+

Monongalia County Coal Mine Resc
Murray American Energy-Monongal

Cheyenne Core
Kuhntown, WV

1 75:
24.

00

75: 0026

77

100+

34

50

1

0

16

15
100+


